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RTW Monson Club Championships 2024 - 23/11/2024 to 01/12/2024

Results - Session 1 - Saturday PM
 
Event 101  Girls 9 & Under 200 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Rtw Monson  91 Cummings, Isla 3:27.80  NT
 
Event 101  Girls 10 Year Olds 200 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Rtw Monson 101 Fornasier, Kayla 3:00.31  NT
Rtw Monson 102 Irwin, Rose 3:02.66  NT

 
Event 101  Girls 11 Year Olds 200 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Rtw Monson 111 Chaturvedi, Safia 2:59.66  3:06.14
Rtw Monson 112 Thwaites, Tigerlily 3:01.39  3:07.65
Rtw Monson 113 Branston, Darcey 3:17.34  3:31.08
Rtw Monson 114 Cummings, Ava 3:19.51  3:29.96
Rtw Monson 115 Valentine-Brown, Arabella 3:24.69  NT

 
Event 101  Girls 12 Year Olds 200 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Rtw Monson 121 Saffer, Elsie 2:35.05  2:34.13
Rtw Monson 122 Tarr, Emily 2:53.19  3:04.65
Rtw Monson 123 Fok, Miriam 2:53.55  3:03.25
Rtw Monson 124 Parker, Chloe 3:15.32  NT

 
Event 101  Girls 13 Year Olds 200 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Rtw Monson 131 Elvidge, Julia 2:20.43  2:19.26
Rtw Monson 132 Evans, Jessica 2:30.28  2:35.00
Rtw Monson 133 Dziki, Nel 2:32.60  2:29.23
Rtw Monson 134 Henson, Georgie 2:36.45  2:37.53
Rtw Monson 135 Yedupati, Ishitha 2:47.74  2:59.10
Rtw Monson 136 Walmsley, Maya 2:52.72  3:31.10
Rtw Monson 137 Elliott, Eva 2:58.60  3:06.30

 
Event 101  Girls 14 Year Olds 200 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Rtw Monson 141 Jones, Bella 2:24.30  2:23.71
Rtw Monson 142 Cooley, Olivia 2:29.70  2:30.54
Rtw Monson 143 Williams, Lowri 2:36.25  2:34.18
Rtw Monson 144 Bennison, Imogen 2:45.25  2:46.61
Rtw Monson 145 Dobson, Poppy 2:49.80  2:51.74

 
Event 101  Women 15 Year Olds 200 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Rtw Monson 151 Smith, Amalie 2:14.54  2:13.68
Rtw Monson 152 Deller, Lilly 2:23.64  2:26.88
Rtw Monson 153 Huckle, Reese 2:24.75  2:24.80
Rtw Monson 154 Holmes, Grace 2:41.48  2:37.10

 
Event 101  Women 16 Year Olds 200 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Rtw Monson 161 Oliver, Emilia 2:18.33  2:16.80
Rtw Monson 162 Edwards, Chloe 2:23.71  2:19.82
Rtw Monson 163 Fornasier, Lilia 2:23.99  2:23.20

 
Event 101  Women 17 & Over 200 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Rtw Monson 171 Murphy, Hannah 2:18.48  2:18.60
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RTW Monson Club Championships 2024 - 23/11/2024 to 01/12/2024

Results - Session 1 - Saturday PM
 
Event 101  Women 200 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Rtw Monson 151 Smith, Amalie 2:14.54 62:13.68
Rtw Monson 162 Oliver, Emilia 2:18.33 52:16.80
Rtw Monson 173 Murphy, Hannah 2:18.48 42:18.60
Rtw Monson 134 Elvidge, Julia 2:20.43 32:19.26
Rtw Monson 155 Deller, Lilly 2:23.64 22:26.88
Rtw Monson 166 Edwards, Chloe 2:23.71 12:19.82
Rtw Monson 167 Fornasier, Lilia 2:23.99  2:23.20
Rtw Monson 148 Jones, Bella 2:24.30  2:23.71
Rtw Monson 159 Huckle, Reese 2:24.75  2:24.80
Rtw Monson 1410 Cooley, Olivia 2:29.70  2:30.54
Rtw Monson 1311 Evans, Jessica 2:30.28  2:35.00
Rtw Monson 1312 Dziki, Nel 2:32.60  2:29.23
Rtw Monson 1213 Saffer, Elsie 2:35.05  2:34.13
Rtw Monson 1414 Williams, Lowri 2:36.25  2:34.18
Rtw Monson 1315 Henson, Georgie 2:36.45  2:37.53
Rtw Monson 1516 Holmes, Grace 2:41.48  2:37.10
Rtw Monson 1417 Bennison, Imogen 2:45.25  2:46.61
Rtw Monson 1318 Yedupati, Ishitha 2:47.74  2:59.10
Rtw Monson 1419 Dobson, Poppy 2:49.80  2:51.74
Rtw Monson 1320 Walmsley, Maya 2:52.72  3:31.10
Rtw Monson 1221 Tarr, Emily 2:53.19  3:04.65
Rtw Monson 1222 Fok, Miriam 2:53.55  3:03.25
Rtw Monson 1323 Elliott, Eva 2:58.60  3:06.30
Rtw Monson 1124 Chaturvedi, Safia 2:59.66  3:06.14
Rtw Monson 1025 Fornasier, Kayla 3:00.31  NT
Rtw Monson 1126 Thwaites, Tigerlily 3:01.39  3:07.65
Rtw Monson 1027 Irwin, Rose 3:02.66  NT
Rtw Monson 1228 Parker, Chloe 3:15.32  NT
Rtw Monson 1129 Branston, Darcey 3:17.34  3:31.08
Rtw Monson 1130 Cummings, Ava 3:19.51  3:29.96
Rtw Monson 1131 Valentine-Brown, Arabella 3:24.69  NT
Rtw Monson  932 Cummings, Isla 3:27.80  NT


